
 

 

 
 

 

MS3 Clerkships - Examination Dates 
2024-2025 Academic Year 

Last Revised:  01.3.24 
 

The School of Medicine MS3 Clerkships Examinations will be scheduled as follows during the 2024-2025 
academic year: 
 

 
July 

Block 1a:  Friday, July 19, 2024 

 

August 

Block 1b:  Friday, August 16, 2024 
 

 

September 

Block 2a:  Friday, September 13, 2024 
 

 

October 

Block 2b:  Friday, October 11, 2024 
 

 

November 

Block 3a:  Friday, November 15, 2024 
 

 

December 

Block 3b:  Friday, December 13, 2024 
 

 

January 

Block 4a:  Friday, January 31, 2025 
 
 

February 

Block 4b:  Friday, February 28, 2025 
 

 

March 

Block 5a:  Friday, March 28, 2025 
 

 

April 

Block 5b:  Friday, April 25, 2025 
 

 

May 

Block 6a:  Friday, May 30, 2025 
 

 

June 

Block 6b:  Friday, June 27, 2025 
 
 

 

 

http://www.uab.edu/medicine

